Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/19/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LRTA
LED Recessed Type A - Architectural Lighting
Features
• Ideal for shallow or obstructed plenum applications

LRTA
LED Recessed Type A - Architectural Lighting
Order Key
Performance Data
- -
Type Voltage Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
1x4
2x2
2x4
12x60†
20x60†
500x1500†
30x30
750x750
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
035L - 3500
046L -4600
026L - 2600
035L - 3500
040L - 4000
046L - 4600
040L - 4000
049L - 4900
063L - 6300
077L - 7700
090L - 9000
040L - 4000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LRT LEDA
Driver Options
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B15 Bi-Level Step Dimming (50/100)**
 (Not available for 347V)
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Air Handling Options
A1 Air Supply/Return Slots
Housing Construction Options
C32 Chicago Plenum
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options
P98  Frosted Pattern 12 Prismatic Acrylic is standard (0.095” thick)
P04  Smooth Opal Acrylic
P13  Clear Prismatic Acrylic P12 (0.125” Thick)
P82  White Translucent Acrylic
P97  Frosted Pattern 19 Acrylic (0.156” Thick)
Gasket Options
G2  Gasket Door Frame to Housing (Light/Dust Leak)
G7  Gasket Door Frame to Housing (Sealed)
G5  Gasket Lens to Frame (Light/Dust Leak)
G6  Gasket Lens to Frame (Sealed)
G4  Gasket Mounting Fixture to Ceiling (Sealed)
Controls Options
To view the controls guide Click Here.